
Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Computer Information Systems Semester: 6th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Electronic 

Commerece 

(Programming)

Fundamentas of 

Operations 

Management

Computer Graphics 

and Image 

Processing

Business 

Research 

Methods

Data Structure and 

Algorithms
Minor Project II

17080007 Abs Abs Abs

17080045 C

17080049 Abs Abs

17080051 F F B- F

17080067 B-

17080075 Abs

17080085 Abs

17080092 Abs Abs

17080098 Abs

17080105 C+ F F

17080116 Withheld

17080117 Abs Abs C+

17080118 Abs Abs

17080157 Abs Abs

18080024 B-

18080082 F F

18080194 B-

18080196 B

18080197 B-

18080204 Abs

18080221 Abs

18080234 B

18080237 C+

19080001 C-

19080020 Abs

19080023 C+ C+

19080028 Abs C

19080059 B- F F C+ F

19080070 Abs

19080082 F

19080087 Abs

19080088 F
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19080090 C+

19080093 Abs

19080106 C+

19080108 D+ Abs

19080116 Abs Abs

19080140 C

19080143 F

19080170 Abs

20080003 F

20080004 B

20080009 D+

20080013 C- C

20080014 B- C+

20080019 C- B

20080025 Abs

20080027 B

20080032 F F

20080033 F F

20080038 F

20080039 B-

20080055 B-

20080060 B-

20080062 F F

20080070 C

20080071 C- C-

20080077 B

20080078 C

20080087 C- Abs

20080088 A-

20080094 B+

20080095 B-

20080097 F B
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20080104 Abs Expelled

20080106 Abs

20080107 B+ B

20080108 C+ B

20080112 B B

20080113 B

20080114 B+ B- C+ B

20080118 A-

20080120 B

20080122 F F B

20080123 B

20080124 B+
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